Sr

Name of the Industry

L&T, Maisore

L&T, Mumbai

“High Power Transmitter”
(DD) at Sinhgad Fort

“Videocon” at Aurangabad

Genesis Poweronics
Company , Hydrabad

INDUSTRIAL VISITS 2012-2015

Date of Visit

9-13 Sep’ 2012

9 & 10 Sep’ 2012

05 March 2013

26 Feb to 01 March
2013

31 Aug to 4 Sept
2013

Visit To HPT at Sinhgad Fort 25-02-2014

Visit to BSNL, Pune

Visit to HPG Systems
Chandigarah

Indian Telephone
Industry,Bangalore

28 — 02 -2014

16-25 March 2014

29th March to 2nd
April 2015

Number of
Students
Visited
63

63

72

61

85

85

85

85

95

Objectives of the Visit

Industrial visit helps to combine theoretical knowledge with
industrial knowledge

Helps to combine theoretical knowledge with industrial
knowledge

With an aim to go beyond academics, industrial visit provides
student a practical perspective on the world of work.

To understand manufacturing of CRT & Digital Television
Receivers

Industrial visits provide an excellent opportunity to interact with
industries and know more about industrial environment.

To understand TV Transmission — Reception concept practically

Industrial visit helps to combine theoretical knowledge with
industrial knowledge

Helps to combine theoretical knowledge with industrial
knowledge

To provide students an insight regarding internal working of
companies



10

11

12

13

Kerala Electrical & Allied
Engg.Co.Ltd.

Elin Electronics,Goa

HPG Systems,Chandigarth

Indian Telephone
Industry,Bangalore

INDUSTRIAL VISITS 2012-2015

3rd March to 11th
March 2015

3rd October To 7th
October 2015
(Proposed)

March End
2015(Proposed)

March end
2015(Proposed)

94

90

With an aim to go beyond academics, industrial visit provides
student a practical perspective on the world of work.

Industrial visit helps to combine theoretical knowledge with
industrial knowledge

Helps to combine theoretical knowledge with industrial
knowledge

With an aim to go beyond academics, industrial visit provides
student a practical perspective on the world of work.



