INDUSTRIAL VISITS 2012-2015

Sr	Name of the Industry	Date of Visit	Number of Students Visited	Objectives of the Visit
1	L&T, Maisore	9–13 Sep' 2012	63	Industrial visit helps to combine theoretical knowledge with industrial knowledge
2	L&T, Mumbai	9 & 10 Sep' 2012	63	Helps to combine theoretical knowledge with industrial knowledge
3	"High Power Transmitter" (DD) at Sinhgad Fort	05 March 2013	72	With an aim to go beyond academics, industrial visit provides student a practical perspective on the world of work.
4	"Videocon" at Aurangabad	26 Feb to 01 March 2013	61	To understand manufacturing of CRT & Digital Television Receivers
5	Genesis Poweronics Company , Hydrabad	31 Aug to 4 Sept 2013	85	Industrial visits provide an excellent opportunity to interact with industries and know more about industrial environment.
6	Visit To HPT at Sinhgad Fort	25-02-2014	85	To understand TV Transmission – Reception concept practically
7	Visit to BSNL, Pune	28 - 02 - 2014	85	Industrial visit helps to combine theoretical knowledge with industrial knowledge
8	Visit to HPG Systems Chandigarah	16-25 March 2014	85	Helps to combine theoretical knowledge with industrial knowledge
9	Indian Telephone Industry,Bangalore	29th March to 2nd April 2015	95	To provide students an insight regarding internal working of companies

INDUSTRIAL VISITS 2012-2015

10	Kerala Electrical & Allied Engg.Co.Ltd.	3rd March to 11th March 2015	85	With an aim to go beyond academics, industrial visit provides student a practical perspective on the world of work.
11	Elin Electronics,Goa	3rd October To 7th October 2015 (Proposed)	94	Industrial visit helps to combine theoretical knowledge with industrial knowledge
12	HPG Systems, Chandigarth	March End 2015(Proposed)	90	Helps to combine theoretical knowledge with industrial knowledge
13	Indian Telephone Industry,Bangalore	March end 2015(Proposed)	90	With an aim to go beyond academics, industrial visit provides student a practical perspective on the world of work.